
BREAKFAST

HOT LUNCHES

SANDWICHES

FULL ENGLISH BREAKFAST
 
FULL MONTY BREAKFAST 

VEGETARIAN FULL BREAKFAST
BACON OR SAUSAGE COB
ADD TOAST TO ANY BREAKFAST
ADD AN EXTRA ITEM TO ANY BREAKFAST
TOASTED TEACAKE, BUTTER & JAM

£10.95

£13.95

£10.95
£7.95
£2.00
£1.50
£4.50

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN MINI FILLET WITH
SWEET CHILLI OR BBQ DIP, CHIPS & SALAD
JACKET POTATO WITH SALAD GARNISH & COLESLAW

WITH EITHER CHEESE, TUNA OR BEANS
BACON OR SAUSAGE COB
STEAK & ALE PIE, CHIPS, PEAS & GRAVY

£14.95

£9.95
£7.95

£14.95

Served with salad garnish, crisps & homemade coleslaw

KIDS

EGG MAYO
TUNA MAYO
CHEESE & PICKLE
HAM OR CHEESE
HAM & CHEESE

£7.95
£8.95
£7.95
£7.95
£8.95

CHICKEN NUGGETS &
CHIPS, BEANS OR PEAS

£6.95

LIGHT BITES/
SIDES

PIZZA SLICE -
MARGHERITA 
OR PEPPERONI

£4.95
SOUP OF THE DAY
WITH BREAD ROLL

£6.50
SOUP OF THE DAY
WITH SANDWICH

£12.95
CHIP BUTTY

£6.50

 CORNISH PASTY
£4.95

CHEESE & ONION
PASTY
£3.50

SAUSAGE ROLL
£3.50

MELON POT
SML 2.00/LRG £3.00

SALAD POT
£4.50

M E N U

PANINIS

CHEESE & HAM
CHEESE & PICKLE 
CHEESE & ONION
TUNA MELT

£10.95
£9.95
£9.95

£10.95

Served until 11:30am

Served from 11:30am

Served with salad garnish and homemade coleslaw
CHIPS
£4.50 

FISH FINGERS &
CHIPS, BEANS OR PEAS

£6.95
 HOT DOG & CHIPS 

£6.95
 FARMERS 
LUNCH BOX:

SANDWICH

CRISPS, FRUIT,
CHOCOLATE BAR &

FRUIT JUICE 
£6.95

(V,VE,GF,DF)

(V,VE,GF,DF options available)

(V)

(V,VE sausage option)

(V)

(V,VE sausage option)

(V)

(V)

(V,DF option - please ask)

(V) Vegetarian, (VE) Vegan, (GF) Gluten Free, (DF) Dairy Free

See blackboards for our daily specials

(GF)

(V,VE)

PLEASE INFORM STAFF OF ANY FOOD ALLERGIES WHEN ORDERING

(V)

(V)

(V,VE,GF,DF options available)

chopped tomatoes, beans & mushrooms

( C H E E S E , H A M ,  J A M  O R  
T U N A  M A Y O )

VARIOUS BOXED SANDWICHES AVAILABLE FROM 
THE RAINFOREST COFFEE LOUNGE                            FROM £4.95

(V)

x1 sausage, bacon, hash brown & fried egg.

x2 sausages, bacon, hash browns & fried eggs. chopped tomatoes, beans & mushrooms

Allergen Notice
Whilst we handle allergens very carefully,

please note that products provided by our
suppliers may have been produced in an
environment where allergens are present.

Therefore we cannot guarantee that anything
ordered is completely allergen free.

(V)

2025

(V,VE)

(V,)

(V,VE sausage option)

(V,VE sausage option)

(V)



DRINKS MENU
HOT DRINKS

TEA
HERBAL TEAS
FILTER COFFEE
HOT CHOCOLATE

ADD CREAM & MARSHMALLOWS

£2.95
£3.50
£2.95
£3.50
£1.20

BARISTA COFFEE
AMERICANO / DECAF AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO / DECAF CAPPUCCINO
LATTE / DECAF LATTE
MOCHA
FLAT WHITE
ESPRESSO SGL / DBL
FLAVOUR SHOTS

£3.75
£3.95
£3.95
£3.95
£3.75

£2.75/£3.95
£0.60

SOFT DRINKS
BOTTLES OF FULL SUGAR POP
BOTTLES OF LOW SUGAR/ZERO POP
CARTON OF JUICE/FLAVOURED MILK
BOTTLE OF STILL WATER
BOTTLE OF SPARKLING WATER
FRUIT SHOOT
GLASS OF FRESH MILK
SCHMOO (THICK MILKSHAKE)
J20

ALCOHOLIC DRINKS
LOCALLY BREWED ALES (500ML)
BOTTLE OF LAGER (FROM 270ML -330ML)
CIDER (500ML)
SMALL BOTTLE OF WINE (187ML) RED, WHITE OR ROSE
SMALL BOTTLE OF PROSECCO (20CL)

£2.95
£2.70
£2.00
£2.00
£2.50
£2.30
£1.75
£4.95
£3.50

£5.50
£4.50
£5.50
£5.00
£5.00

Over 18's Only

CHOCOLATE, STRAWBERRY, VANILLA, BANANA

2025


